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' January 4, 1990

'8, Eric DiNenna, Esquire
-P.O. Rox 10508 . E
Towson, HD 21285 0508 d s
) B VR -
~_RE: Item No. 140, Case No. 90- 292-A
‘ - Petitioner: ' Philip Willen, et ux
Petition for Zoning Variance -

;t

v“\':i;." S

%
%

Dear Mr. D*&e“nﬂ‘ ' fJ} LR . W;l';f ':pj-f.'-

’I‘he :mnjng Plens Advisorf : ‘Comittee has reviewed the plann-
. submitted with the  above referenced petition.. The foilowing
comments are not.intended to indicate - the appropriateness : of

‘. the 2zoning action requested, but te assure that all partiea ara --;r

.made aware of plans or problems with regard to .the . development
‘.plans  that may have a. bearing on . this case. Director of
~Planning may file a written report with the Zoning. Commissioner

with recommendations as to the suitability of the requested'

Lo Enclosed aée-;ii*ééimeﬁis submitted from.;the members. of the

Committee at this time that offer or request information on
. your petition. If similar comments from the. .remaining  members .
. are - received, ‘I will forward them to you. Otherwise, any

comment that - is not informative will be placed in the hearing.f'f_

- file. .. This petition was accepted for filing on: the date of the

- enclosed - filing certificarte_ ;and - a  hearing - scheduled_ Sl

-‘raccordingly. R

: _I’I' WOULD BE . APPRECIATED IF YOU WOULD RETURN YOUR WRI'I‘TEN '
' COMMENTS TO MY OFFICE, ATTENTION JULIE WINIARSKI. IF YOU HAVE
' 'ANY QUESTIONS RLGARDING THIS, PLEASE CONTACT HER A'I' 887 3391.

Very truly yours,mi

'd"‘,

T T ’L f1rxe, . ‘_.x

/JAMF‘S E. DYER ’ /“v"- R
“Chairman o , .. . ‘ ,Q

S zoning Plans Advisory Committee w
S AJED:jw vl

: Enclosures

.;.‘”BALTIMORE counrr,iuanrnann

IHTERPOFFICE OORRESPONDEHGE

st e
- 'mi*'; L .

Pat Keller, Deputy Director :
E Office of Planning and. Zoning
" Philip Willen, Item 140 - ',
ZOning Betiti_on_No. 90_‘292‘_“‘ o | |
| 4 ; N g*‘ St T ;}; .ﬂ ;

4

-‘i

_,_vi’

The Petitioner requests a Variance to permit a front yard

'!":'isetback of 40 ft. in lieu of the required average of 82 ft.. lin.

‘.,__""wc .

A review of the Petitioner s plat' in«iicates that the '

o enclosure of a wood porch is proposed.

.

\ Ath a 2-story .
xistin site is currently mproved w a A
?;gmz officg building which is used for. gener..l office
space. and contains no medical facilities. e s

"‘r

Nearly twice the amou.nt of required parking has been J
_'éprovided.:f-f_‘,_._ O R R St

&“Should the Petitioner's reguest be granted, staff recommends the
following condition.5°‘- N

SA landscape plan must be suhnitted for approval prior to B
i the issuanoe of any building permits S R

1 t‘

| 1s shall
t al elevations including building materia
grec}rlé\trigw:rd and approved by the Director of the Cffice: of
. Planning. and ZOning prior to the issuance of building
pemits. SR i . Lo LT

[ 3 - £ . “or. fﬁ.ce ca.n
e should be any further questions or- if this Q
'provicIlg :ggiiional information, please contact Jeffrey Long in the
Office of Planning at 887-3211. ST D ¥ , -

‘.-
PR

. DATE January 2, 1990,._--'-‘-r-rf,;‘:’;ff,;_'

AR ‘In reference to this request, _staff provides the following

KRR §

The area of the porch is 306 sq\ f.t._ LRy N R S
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YOur petition has been received and accepted for filing this R ;;f_p-“.fiJW"f? -y _ _ E’;%

lst day of November, 1989.
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v 7T gonfng Plans Advisory Committee

S

= Petitioner' Philip Willen, et ux

Petitioner 8 Attorney-:‘ S. Eric DiHenna | S s B ' \_',; 3. Robert _H_ai,nes |

' T SR .F-i;":'; L T e R Zoning- Commissioner . '

;& . . r__.. f'l';;gfd;h'-"ffff'ﬁ.\,.‘% o E”-”;“ . _ .tf"Office of planning and zoning

: | . Baltimore County Cffice Building
Towson, MD 21204 o

.‘ - *;ﬁ*‘

'RE“g Property Owner: m Philip Willen;‘}et ux. . e

Location.:‘i R R N/S Church Lane

—_— ~. | Item No.. . 140 ZOning Agenda: _ 10/31/89

e

_;Gentlemen '

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by ";
. .= this Buteau and the corments below are applicable and required to be
L . nE ‘ corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property. TR
' Departmentofluf cWoHts S T e Lo T TR e T Y 75" The Fire Prcventioﬁaurea‘u nas no cénmer:?%iat this time. b

'g_ “zwwj__\_a

e et vt
.. Zoning Commissioner -
. ¢ County Office Building -
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'”‘Notediand'

Dear Mre*“ﬂ*"“s' B NI LY D SRS L Approvea

x ts' for ihems mmber S
‘I'neBureauofTraffic E‘ngineeringhasmommen or ite
500, 131, 132, 133, 134, !36, 137, 138, 139,(‘1213”;3&1’1‘ 141._: S
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Michael S. Flanigan, . o S
- Traffic Engineer Associate II




